School New Standard Academy Calendar Year 2022

Position Lead Administrator

Salary Annual
Retirement

Insurance
Medical/Vision
Dental

Life

Teledoc

Short Term Disability

Long Term Disability Cash in Lieu

Mandatory Benefits
Employer Paid Social Security
Employer Paid Medicare

FUTA — Federal Unemployment Insurance
SUTA - State Unemployment Insurance

Fed Payback
Workers Compensation

Total Compensation Including Benefits

$115,000.00
$8,980.00

$17,500.00
$1,230.00
$225.00
$0.00
$720.00

$251.00

$6,956.20
$1,626.77

$42.01
$199.51

$0.00
$460.22

$153,190.71



